
CCI1*-Intro

Powered by Walkro

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Gerd KÜST (GER) · Chris VAN DE PERRE (BEL)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 %Rank

3 Arielle 423 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 16,0 8,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 8,0 7,5 17,0 75,43 24,7 175,332

Sarah Julie BEHRENS 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 15,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 16,0 75,22 1

74 Skip D 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,5 8,0 15,0 8,0 8,0 17,0 76,30 26,3 273,701

Chloe RATY 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 71,09 6

17 Casixta vom Schwalbenrain 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 14,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 8,0 7,5 16,0 74,13 26,4 373,595

Sophie LEUBE 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 7,0 7,0 16,0 73,04 2

32 Eleonora 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 16,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 7,0 7,5 16,0 73,48 27,2 472,836

Christoph WAHLER 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 7,5 7,0 16,0 72,17 3

223 Cascablanca 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 16,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 6,5 7,5 5,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 18,0 6,0 6,0 16,0 74,57 27,5 572,504

Milla STAADE 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 16,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 70,43 7

8 Brainy Ag 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 12,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 15,0 7,5 8,0 15,0 72,61 27,8 672,177

Pietro GRANDIS 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 16,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 71,74 4

2 Alicana Z 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 15,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 16,0 8,0 7,0 16,0 72,17 29,0 770,988

Sophie LEUBE 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 12,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 16,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 69,78 11

41 Hotline 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 15,0 8,0 8,0 15,0 70,87 29,4 870,6512

Antonia MASSMANN 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 12,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,43 7

29 Diaconthierra S 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 13,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 13,0 7,0 7,5 16,0 71,09 29,7 1070,3311

Paolo Mario DE SIMONE 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 13,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 69,57 12

86 Victoria 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 14,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 12,0 8,0 7,5 18,0 75,00 29,7 970,333

Lotta Marie SOHLMANN 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 10,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 65,65 37

88 Wild West Candy Rose 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 16,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 69,13 29,8 1170,2220

Johanna WETJEN-SANDERS 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 16,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 71,30 5

1 Adele 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,5 7,0 15,0 70,43 30,2 1269,7814

Vanessa BÖLTING 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 12,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 69,13 16

72 Ronja Ravenclaw 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,5 7,5 14,0 70,87 30,4 1369,5713

Christoph FINGERHUT 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,26 19
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61 Nice Hope du Sanseau 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 68,26 30,8 1469,2422

Julia SCHMITZ 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 10,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 70,22 9

19 Castias 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 15,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 13,0 7,0 6,5 16,0 71,74 30,8 1569,2410

Christoph WAHLER 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 12,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,74 27

57 Ludwig 282 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 8,0 16,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 71,96 31,1 1668,919

Matti GARLICHS 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 65,87 32

30 Dinko 3 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 13,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 15,0 7,5 6,5 14,0 67,61 31,6 1768,3723

Matti GARLICHS 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 15,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 69,13 15

9 Call It Cooley 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 68,70 31,6 1868,3721

Andrew HOY 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 11,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 15,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,04 22

27 Dalton de la Vie Z 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 7,5 6,5 16,0 70,22 31,9 1968,1516

Marie DEHOORNE 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 10,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 10,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,09 31

51 Lambada Royal 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 66,74 32,0 2068,0427

Hedwig WIKSTRÖM 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 16,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,35 14

15 Carjatan S 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 13,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 14,0 7,5 7,5 14,0 69,57 32,1 2167,9318

Justus VON PAEPCKE 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 10,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,30 29

56 Lissabon 66 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 14,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 6,5 7,0 15,0 69,78 32,2 2267,8317

Katharina WOODLAND 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 14,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 65,87 32

46 Jivago des Cohues 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 16,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 67,39 32,3 2367,7224

Elodie SAUTENET 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 68,04 22

6 Balvino 7,0 7,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 67,39 32,3 2367,7224

Lena PECHEUR 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 10,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,04 22

39 Happy Hour Fuglsang 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 65,87 32,3 2367,7234

Benthe SCHREEFEL 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 11,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 69,57 12

44 It Takes Two 7,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,09 32,5 2667,5030

Sarah VAN LEEUWEN 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,91 17
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80 Tendresse van de Meyhoeve 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 12,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 6,0 7,0 15,0 69,35 32,6 2767,3919

Annesjien WOUTERS 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,43 40

25 CK One 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 5,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,65 32,7 2867,2835

Brent MINNEN 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 68,91 17

22 Chedi 3 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,65 33,0 2966,9635

Josephine SCHNAUFER-VÖLKEL6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 68,26 19

35 Fast Freddy 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 66,52 33,5 3066,5229

Philip VON ROEDER 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 11,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 15,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,52 28

59 Lykke B 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 10,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 66,96 33,6 3166,4126

Vanessa BÖLTING 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,87 35

55 Linekers Elegia 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 5,5 7,5 8,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 11,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 66,74 33,8 3266,2027

Christoph WAHLER 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 12,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 65,65 39

50 La Macoemba 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 11,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 66,09 34,0 3365,9830

Anouk VAN GERVEN 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 12,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 65,87 32

36 Friederike von Egonius 8,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 8,0 11,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 65,00 34,0 3365,9839

Maj-Jonna ZIEBELL 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 10,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,96 26

360 One Of Us 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 63,70 34,0 3565,9849

Floor VAN ROON 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 15,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 68,26 19

5 Auhörn's Cassiopeia 5,5 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 10,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 61,96 34,1 3665,8757

Sophia HUBER 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,5 6,5 15,0 69,78 10

49 Korona d'Ors 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,22 34,2 3765,7638

Sarah DESSAMBRE 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 11,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,30 29

11 Camouflage 38 8,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,5 12,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 13,0 7,5 7,5 15,0 70,43 34,4 3865,6514

Fouaad MIRZA 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 11,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 60,87 68

69 Quello Bello van de Bien 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 65,87 34,8 3965,2232

Sarah VANDENZAVEL 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 64,57 44
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38 Gwendolyn BB 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 65,00 34,8 4165,2240

Marlene MAUSS 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 65,43 40

28 Debbi 7,5 4,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 11,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 5,0 12,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,78 34,8 3965,2241

Jingjing WU 7,5 3,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 11,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 4,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 65,65 37

45 Jaina Blanche 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 11,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 62,83 35,0 4265,0053

Julia SCHMITZ 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 11,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,17 25

21 Catnis 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,43 35,3 4364,6737

Judith HELLER 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 11,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 63,91 48

231 Christ William 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 64,35 35,4 4464,5745

Milla STAADE 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 11,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 64,78 42

54 Levana Of Jamaica 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 64,78 35,5 4564,4641

Elisabeth Antonia SCHAEFERS 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 10,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,13 46

10 Calliane Z 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 10,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 62,83 35,7 4664,3553

Lotte SINOO 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,87 35

78 Sure Gold Vhp Z 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 65,87 35,8 4764,2432

Paolo Mario DE SIMONE 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 62,61 58

66 Petunia d'Ayrifagne 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 64,57 35,9 4864,1343

Marie DEHOORNE 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 11,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,70 50

42 Il Futuro 7,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 10,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 7,5 7,0 12,0 64,13 36,0 5064,0247

Lot VAN DER VEEN 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 11,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 14,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 63,91 49

48 Kohinoor 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 12,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,57 36,0 4964,0244

Benoit GOESAERT 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 63,48 51

58 Luna Lovegood 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 14,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 64,13 36,4 5163,5946

Maj-Jonna ZIEBELL 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 14,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 63,04 53

26 Daily Spirit B 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 12,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 62,17 36,5 5263,4856

Vanessa BÖLTING 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 12,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,78 42
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67 Piano Man 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 12,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 7,5 13,0 63,04 37,1 5362,9352

Kristy SNEPVANGERS 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 10,0 5,5 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 62,83 57

63 On High Heels 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 12,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 61,74 37,4 5462,6161

Elaine PEN 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 8,0 13,0 63,48 51

20 Catalunia Hh 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 13,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,70 37,6 5562,3949

Emily Marie KEATINGE 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 12,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 10,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,09 65

7 Benora 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 61,52 37,7 5662,2862

Dominika DYMINSKA 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 11,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 63,04 53

40 Ho la Belle d'Helanie 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 63,48 37,7 5662,2851

Annie HO 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 61,09 65

12 Campinas 3 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 62,61 37,8 5862,1755

Christoph FINGERHUT 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 61,74 62

75 Special van het Molenhof 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 11,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 61,96 37,8 5962,1758

Juliette JALON 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 10,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 62,39 59

47 Just For Pleasure de Looge 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 12,0 5,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 61,96 38,0 6161,9658

Vera SPIJKERS 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 5,0 7,0 12,0 61,96 61

31 Dragonball d'Allez AA 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 12,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 63,70 38,0 6061,9648

Augustine CARON 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 11,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 11,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 60,22 71

60 Moonlight Mail 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 61,74 38,6 6261,4160

Alison LIDSTONE 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 11,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 61,09 65

68 Pokerface Rv Z 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 10,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 11,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 58,70 38,6 6361,4171

Valentine STEEMAN 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 14,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 64,13 47

83 Twilight Rollercoaster 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,43 38,9 6461,0969

Alison LIDSTONE 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 15,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 61,74 62

71 Ringwood Figaro 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 11,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 60,65 39,0 6560,9866

Molly ADAMS 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 10,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 61,30 64
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4 Astoria H 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 11,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 10,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 61,09 39,8 6660,2265

Annina LUTTER 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 10,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 59,35 72

65 Pebbles Vdb 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 13,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 10,0 6,5 5,0 10,0 56,96 40,0 6760,0077

Brent MINNEN 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 63,04 53

82 Trentelithya van de Spelonck 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 10,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 10,0 6,0 6,5 11,0 56,96 40,1 6959,8975

Annesjien WOUTERS 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 10,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 62,83 56

84 Tykillen Tango 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 4,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 61,52 40,1 7059,8964

Hallie COON 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 9,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 11,0 6,0 7,0 11,0 58,26 78

43 It 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 12,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 61,52 40,1 6859,8962

Sanne STUIVER 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 8,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,26 76

24 Cira V 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 10,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 10,0 6,0 6,5 10,0 54,78 40,4 7159,5783

Anne DE JAMBLINNE PAULUS 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 11,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 64,35 45

33 Enniskerry Bolero 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 11,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 60,65 40,5 7259,4666

Beau POSTHUMUS 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 10,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 58,26 76

87 Weidenhof's Karlotta 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,65 40,8 7359,2466

Lara BERGMANN 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 10,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 5,5 6,0 11,0 57,83 80

76 Spider J&L 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 5,5 6,0 13,0 59,57 41,2 7458,8070

Anne DE JAMBLINNE PAULUS 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 13,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 58,04 79

81 Thunder Bird Z 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 10,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 6,0 5,0 10,0 56,96 41,2 7558,8077

Marie-Joelle GOEMINNE 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,65 69

361 Frimeur de la Brasserie 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 10,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 56,52 41,4 7658,5979

Silke VERSMISSEN 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 60,65 69

77 Suntouched van't Morelhof 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 10,0 5,5 5,5 12,0 57,83 41,7 7758,2673

Giuliano RENDA 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 10,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 11,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,70 74

23 Chelly Baby Z 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 11,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 10,0 5,0 5,0 11,0 56,96 42,0 7858,0475

Valentine EMSENS 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 11,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 7,0 5,5 12,0 59,13 73
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34 Fabregas 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 10,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 10,0 5,0 7,0 10,0 53,48 42,2 7957,8385

Joost KARTMAN 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 62,17 60

16 Cas Quin 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 12,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 6,5 5,0 10,0 57,61 43,2 8056,8574

Caya Marina JAHR 5,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 6,5 5,0 11,0 56,09 84

85 Uto van't Leske 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 10,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 10,0 6,0 6,0 10,0 56,30 43,3 8156,7480

Bram BOSCH 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 8,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 11,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 57,17 81

70 Rihanna 71 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 10,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 4,5 6,0 12,0 6,5 6,0 11,0 58,04 43,3 8156,7472

Emma Giulia GIORDANINO 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 8,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 11,0 6,0 5,5 11,0 55,43 85

18 Casper Z 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 11,0 5,0 7,0 10,0 54,35 44,5 8355,5484

Valentine EMSENS 6,0 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 10,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 6,0 7,0 11,0 56,74 82

64 Oups du Houyeux 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 10,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 10,0 55,22 45,2 8454,7882

Marie DEBRUS 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 11,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 11,0 5,5 6,0 10,0 54,35 86

37 Ginus 6,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 10,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 5,5 5,0 10,0 55,43 45,9 8554,1381

Sanne STUIVER 5,5 4,0 4,0 6,0 4,0 8,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 12,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 52,83 89

53 Last Level 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 10,0 4,0 5,0 10,0 53,04 46,4 8653,5986

Romy REISSLANDT 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 10,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 12,0 4,0 5,5 10,0 54,13 87

62 Ocus Pocus des Aubepines 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 10,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 8,0 4,0 4,0 8,0 48,26 46,5 8753,4888

Sophie LAGUESSE 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 11,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,70 74

13 Captain Kadou 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 10,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 8,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 49,78 47,0 8853,0487

Jos HOUBEN 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 10,0 5,5 6,0 11,0 56,30 83

73 Sir Viktor ter Leybroeck 7,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 10,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 8,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 46,52 49,9 8950,1189

Emile FOURNEAU 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 12,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,5 8,0 5,0 5,0 11,0 53,70 88

14 Caramia 33 eliminated dressage test

Isabell BURGHARD

Technical Delegate: Gert NABER (NED)90 Competitors
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